
Memorial Davide Cagnotto 11° (Fossano)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 05/03/2017

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero Master 20 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Riello Elisabetta ITA 1993 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 02'26''89
2 Castria Aurelia ITA 1997 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'36''27
3 Bezzo Tabata ITA 1995 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 02'46''71
4 Caudera Elisa ITA 1996 UISP River Borgaro 02'53''50

200 Stile Libero Master 25 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Virgilio Alessia ITA 1988 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'16''89 910,22
2 Musico' Monica ITA 1992 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'44''62 756,89
3 Rizzo Federica ITA 1990 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 02'51''43 726,83
4 Gallo Valentina ITA 1989 Nuoto Club Alessandria 03'03''86 677,69

200 Stile Libero Master 30 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marengo Chiara ITA 1983 UISP Vivisport 02'47''96 748,45
2 Gatti Lucia ITA 1985 UISP Vivisport 02'49''31 742,48
3 Gallerani Alice ITA 1984 Azzurra Sport ASD 03'06''59 673,72
4 Cutillo Lidia ITA 1985 UISP River Borgaro 03'22''94 619,44

200 Stile Libero Master 35 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Migliorini Francesca ITA 1978 UISP Vivisport 02'56''29 717,40
2 Gatti Chiara ITA 1979 UISP Vivisport 03'33''09 593,51

200 Stile Libero Master 40 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Curletti Daniela ITA 1975 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 02'57''07 725,98
2 Mondino Roberta ITA 1976 UISP Vivisport 03'08''11 683,38

200 Stile Libero Master 45 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Curletti Roberta ITA 1971 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 02'43''78 803,21
2 Lazzaro Debora ITA 1969 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'43''95 802,38
3 Ferrero Marisa ITA 1969 Azzurra Sport ASD 03'23''03 647,93
4 Bianco Sara ITA 1969 Azzurra Sport ASD 03'31''19 622,90
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200 Stile Libero Master 50 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Benassi Daniela ITA 1965 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 02'59''02 754,05
2 Rocca Serena ITA 1967 UISP River Borgaro 03'09''95 710,66
3 Monterisi Francesca ITA 1963 Azzurra Sport ASD 03'28''57 647,22
4 Filippa Donatella ITA 1966 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 03'29''73 643,64
5 Dray Silvia ITA 1964 UISP Vivisport 04'24''00 511,33

200 Stile Libero Master 55 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Borgna Elena ITA 1958 Azzurra Sport ASD 04'23''15 546,27

200 Stile Libero Master 65 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fiocchi Luisella Stefania Elena ITA 1948 Oasi Laura Vicuna 05'05''44 531,76

200 Stile Libero Master 70 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Micellino Luisita ITA 1943 Azzurra Sport ASD 05'15''82 553,48

200 Stile Libero Master 75 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Detoma Luigina ITA 1941 Azzurra Sport ASD 05'44''02 554,04

200 Stile Libero Under 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Caldo Francesco ITA 1998 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'24''74

200 Stile Libero Master 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Santi Gianluca ITA 1997 UISP Vivisport 02'09''17
2 Violi Marco ITA 1994 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'21''44
3 Schiano Lomoriello Luca ITA 1993 UISP River Borgaro 02'23''90
4 Vuolo Enrico ITA 1997 UISP River Borgaro 02'32''17
5 Picariello Silvio ITA 1995 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 03'17''77
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200 Stile Libero Master 25 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Volpato Mattia ITA 1991 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'08''94 852,88
2 Ferraro Luca ITA 1991 UISP Vivisport 02'30''62 730,12
3 Grasso Alessandro ITA 1989 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'41''39 681,39
4 Maione Vincenzo ITA 1990 UISP Vivisport 02'47''13 657,99

200 Stile Libero Master 30 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cappato Andrea ITA 1983 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'20''36 781,06
2 Sabaini Lorenzo ITA 1985 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'29''73 732,18
3 Costa Roberto ITA 1985 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 02'31''52 723,53
4 Autiero Andrea ITA 1983 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 02'32''73 717,80
5 Tallone Federico ITA 1983 UISP Vivisport 02'32''91 716,96
6 Salvador Federico ITA 1983 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'33''07 716,21
7 Cortese Andrea ITA 1983 Freestyle Nuoto 02'36''23 701,72
8 Naclerio Mirko ITA 1983 Nuoto Club Alessandria 02'37''26 697,13
9 Parisi Cristian ITA 1986 UISP Vivisport 02'37''49 696,11
10 Sterpin Luca ITA 1986 Freestyle Nuoto 02'48''94 648,93

200 Stile Libero Master 35 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Onadi Marcello ITA 1981 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'09''16 876,20

200 Stile Libero Master 40 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Blonna Davide ITA 1977 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'21''10 813,89
2 Signore Massimiliano ITA 1974 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'55''72 653,54
3 Davì Antonino ITA 1974 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 03'11''36 600,13
4 Bessone Ivano ITA 1975 UISP Vivisport 03'13''13 594,63

200 Stile Libero Master 45 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Garcia Enrique ITA 1970 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'53''11 673,79
2 Bonino Stefano ITA 1968 UISP Vivisport 03'19''62 584,31
3 Serano Paolo ITA 1969 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 03'32''22 549,62

200 Stile Libero Master 50 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rodella Mauro ITA 1963 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'10''61 921,37
2 Bianchi Roberto ITA 1967 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'28''20 812,01
3 Scotta Massimiliano ITA 1967 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'37''72 763,00
4 Marchegiani Gregorio ITA 1966 UISP River Borgaro 02'40''41 750,20
5 Tagliavini Roberto ITA 1963 UISP River Borgaro 02'49''73 709,01
6 De Michieli Franco ITA 1963 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'53''98 691,69
7 Gallipoli Antonio ITA 1967 Oasi Laura Vicuna 03'05''11 650,10
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200 Stile Libero Master 55 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ponteprino Mauro ITA 1960 UISP Vivisport 02'52''71 724,97
2 Furgeri Roberto ITA 1960 Azzurra Sport ASD 03'04''84 677,40
3 Cilfone Luca Antonio ITA 1961 Oasi Laura Vicuna 03'20''78 623,62
4 Trucco Mauro ITA 1962 UISP River Borgaro 03'21''13 622,53

200 Stile Libero Master 60 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mancusi Carlo ITA 1956 Torino Nuoto SSD 03'33''06 616,54
2 Gigante Francesco ITA 1956 Torino Nuoto SSD 03'44''04 586,32
3 Caldaresi Nicola ITA 1957 Azzurra Sport ASD 04'22''16 501,07

200 Stile Libero Master 65 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sacchetto Marco Giuseppe Mario ITA 1948 UISP River Borgaro 03'47''59 606,92
2 Greco Umberto ITA 1948 Azzurra Sport ASD 04'11''86 548,44

200 Stile Libero Master 70 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mesiti Roberto ITA 1947 Oasi Laura Vicuna 03'46''97 651,98
2 Rossi Carlo ITA 1943 UISP River Borgaro 03'54''55 630,91

200 Stile Libero Master 75 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ceola Silvio ITA 1941 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 03'31''19 767,89
2 Giraudo Giulio ITA 1941 UISP Vivisport 04'29''77 601,14

100 Farfalla Under 20 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lambiase Irene ITA 2001 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'23''78

100 Farfalla Master 20 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tagliavini Martina ITA 1995 UISP River Borgaro 01'12''14
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100 Farfalla Master 35 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Baravalle Simona ITA 1980 UISP Vivisport 01'10''23 908,16
2 Migliorini Francesca ITA 1978 UISP Vivisport 01'35''24 669,68
3 Arato Veronica ITA 1979 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'47''52 593,19

100 Farfalla Master 40 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mondino Laura ITA 1976 UISP Vivisport 01'31''12 714,55

100 Farfalla Master 50 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rasetti Stefania ITA 1963 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'11''08 528,99

100 Farfalla Master 60 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Caprioli Cristina ITA 1953 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'55''83 696,45

100 Farfalla Under 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bianucci Federico ITA 2000 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'12''21

100 Farfalla Master 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zanatta Lorenzo ITA 1995 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'01''54
Barisone Lorenzo ITA 1996 UISP Vivisport Squalificato

100 Farfalla Master 25 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Madama Leonardo ITA 1991 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'09''12 773,44
2 Marini Federico ITA 1991 Nuoto Club Alessandria 01'10''63 756,90
3 Hovi Deni ITA 1990 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'14''13 721,17

100 Farfalla Master 30 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Quaglia Luca ITA 1987 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'17''23 703,35
2 Autiero Andrea ITA 1983 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'37''47 557,30
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100 Farfalla Master 35 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vergari Diego ITA 1978 UISP Vivisport 01'05''89 835,18

100 Farfalla Master 40 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Traversa Stefano ITA 1975 UISP Vivisport 01'08''10 824,96
2 Cenacchi Mauro Carlo Astro ITA 1977 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'22''36 682,13

Barrile Fabio Angelo ITA 1977 Azzurra Sport ASD Squalificato

100 Farfalla Master 45 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bucci Gabriele ITA 1970 UISP Vivisport 01'13''63 785,28

100 Farfalla Master 50 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ricci Gianluca ITA 1967 UISP Vivisport 01'06''03 901,11
2 Bianchi Roberto ITA 1967 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'17''11 771,62
3 Marchegiani Gregorio ITA 1966 UISP River Borgaro 01'34''27 631,17

100 Farfalla Master 60 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Guarnieri Vincenzo ITA 1957 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'09''95 501,35

100 Farfalla Master 65 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sacchetto Marco Giuseppe Mario ITA 1948 UISP River Borgaro 02'27''78 471,38

50 Rana Master 20 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marmo Greta ITA 1997 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'42''42
2 Bezzo Tabata ITA 1995 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'43''50
3 Marietta Andrea Giovanna ITA 1993 UISP River Borgaro 00'54''87

50 Rana Master 25 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gallo Valentina ITA 1989 Nuoto Club Alessandria 00'45''53 708,98
2 Cicako Atea ITA 1989 Sisport SPA SSD 00'49''04 658,24
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50 Rana Master 30 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Matera Lara ITA 1985 Freestyle Nuoto 00'52''25 621,44
2 Sarcinelli Simona ITA 1984 Nuoto Club Alessandria 00'54''77 592,84
3 Aita Marianna ITA 1987 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'58''65 553,62

50 Rana Master 40 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Curletti Daniela ITA 1975 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'46''42 726,41
2 Mondino Roberta ITA 1976 UISP Vivisport 00'47''46 710,49
3 Dotta Barbara ITA 1975 UISP Vivisport 00'48''28 698,43
4 De Martini Paola Davina ITA 1973 UISP River Borgaro 00'49''22 685,09
5 Caruso Elena ITA 1977 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'50''79 663,91
6 Musso Maria Alessandra ITA 1977 UISP River Borgaro 00'52''23 645,61
7 Pahoskaya Natallia ITA 1975 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'56''56 596,18

50 Rana Master 45 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dal Farra Barbara Marisa Cristina ITA 1968 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'42''60 805,40
2 Farina Stefania ITA 1970 Sisport SPA SSD 00'50''58 678,33
3 Fiorentino Annunziata ITA 1971 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'51''16 670,64
4 Bianco Sara ITA 1969 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'55''43 618,98
5 Cornetto Marialisa ITA 1969 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'55''50 618,20

50 Rana Master 50 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ardizzone Alessandra ITA 1963 UISP Vivisport 00'44''57 805,92
2 Longo Maria Luisa ITA 1964 UISP River Borgaro 00'51''23 701,15
3 Dray Silvia ITA 1964 UISP Vivisport 00'57''63 623,29
4 Rasetti Stefania ITA 1963 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'59''10 607,78

50 Rana Master 55 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ugrote Sara ITA 1962 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'51''43 744,31
2 Salomone Irma ITA 1962 UISP Vivisport 00'54''34 704,45
3 Borgna Elena ITA 1958 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'59''41 644,34

50 Rana Master 60 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Luigiano Francesca ITA 1956 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'01''75 650,20
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50 Rana Master 65 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fiocchi Luisella Stefania Elena ITA 1948 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'03''66 662,74

50 Rana Master 70 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Micellino Maria Adelaide ITA 1946 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'34''92 471,66

50 Rana Master 75 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Detoma Luigina ITA 1941 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'24''95 559,15

50 Rana Master 80 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nicol Rita ITA 1934 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'50''92 480,80

50 Rana Under 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mattiauda Mattia ITA 2000 UISP Vivisport 00'37''50
2 Robiolio Bose Alessio ITA 2000 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'39''19

50 Rana Master 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bonicatto Daniele ITA 1994 UISP River Borgaro 00'32''54
2 Giaccone Alessio ITA 1993 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'36''47
3 Colore Enrico ITA 1997 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'36''99
4 Beratto Davide ITA 1995 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'37''42
5 Vuolo Enrico ITA 1997 UISP River Borgaro 00'38''83
6 Schiano Lomoriello Luca ITA 1993 UISP River Borgaro 00'40''61
7 Bertolino Stefano ITA 1997 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'40''71
8 Violi Marco ITA 1994 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'42''48
9 Arias Francesco ITA 1993 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'48''04

50 Rana Master 25 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Maione Vincenzo ITA 1990 UISP Vivisport 00'40''52 685,83
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50 Rana Master 30 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rosato Nicola ITA 1986 UISP River Borgaro 00'35''78 783,96
2 Costa Roberto ITA 1985 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'37''26 752,82
3 Corgiat Mecio Luca ITA 1984 UISP River Borgaro 00'40''17 698,28
4 Prato Alessandro ITA 1985 UISP Vivisport 00'41''11 682,32
5 Roccia Luca ITA 1985 UISP Vivisport 00'42''77 655,83
6 Cipolla Luca ITA 1984 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'46''08 608,72
7 Fiorello Salvatore ITA 1987 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'54''60 513,74

50 Rana Master 35 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vergari Diego ITA 1978 UISP Vivisport 00'33''19 866,22
2 Vignetta Roberto ITA 1979 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'34''78 826,62
3 Ciriotti Matteo ITA 1978 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'40''10 716,96
4 Cortassa Igor ITA 1978 UISP Vivisport 00'44''30 648,98

50 Rana Master 40 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Brisone Carlo Alberto ITA 1976 UISP Vivisport 00'32''79 882,59
2 Chiantini Michele ITA 1977 UISP Vivisport 00'33''76 857,23
3 Robotti Giancarlo ITA 1974 Nuoto Club Alessandria 00'40''57 713,33
4 Cenacchi Mauro Carlo Astro ITA 1977 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'41''93 690,20
5 Signore Massimiliano ITA 1974 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'43''56 664,37
6 Fazzari Luigi Vincenzo ITA 1974 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'45''23 639,84
7 Del Visco Christian ITA 1975 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'46''08 628,04

Coppolino Giorgio ITA 1976 UISP Vivisport Squalificato

50 Rana Master 45 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bevilacqua Sergio Enzo ITA 1972 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'37''75 790,73
2 Albonico Marzio ITA 1970 Sisport SPA SSD 00'42''05 709,87
3 Garcia Enrique ITA 1970 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'43''64 684,01
4 Salerno Tonino ITA 1968 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'44''85 665,55
5 Fornero Gianluca ITA 1968 Freestyle Nuoto 00'45''06 662,45
6 Bonino Stefano ITA 1968 UISP Vivisport 00'48''37 617,12

50 Rana Master 50 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fortini Marco ITA 1967 UISP River Borgaro 00'37''35 830,52
2 Gallipoli Antonio ITA 1967 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'43''00 721,40
3 Bernocco Alberto ITA 1963 UISP Vivisport 00'45''34 684,16
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50 Rana Master 55 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Baldas Giorgio ITA 1962 UISP River Borgaro 00'43''01 746,34
2 Furgeri Roberto ITA 1960 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'45''05 712,54
3 Cilfone Luca Antonio ITA 1961 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'48''33 664,18
4 Gastaldi Paolo ITA 1962 UISP Vivisport 00'55''61 577,23

50 Rana Master 60 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Chemello Roberto ITA 1957 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'56''53 589,95
2 Gigante Francesco ITA 1956 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'57''09 584,17

50 Rana Master 65 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Greco Umberto ITA 1948 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'01''60 563,31

50 Rana Master 70 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bonelli Roberto ITA 1947 UISP River Borgaro 00'44''90 830,96
2 Zinna Menotti ITA 1943 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'56''97 654,91

50 Rana Master 80 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tiberi Mario Augusto ITA 1937 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'04''35 687,49

100 Dorso Under 20 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Albonico Ludovica Roberta ITA 2006 UISP Regionale Piemonte Nuoto 01'34''09

100 Dorso Master 20 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Caudera Elisa ITA 1996 UISP River Borgaro 01'31''05
2 Marietta Andrea Giovanna ITA 1993 UISP River Borgaro 01'45''42

100 Dorso Master 25 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Scurti Melinda ITA 1992 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'12''00 871,53
2 Virgilio Alessia ITA 1988 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'12''93 860,41
3 Nuti Laura ITA 1989 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'15''55 830,58
4 Ragno Valentina ITA 1989 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'18''10 803,46
5 Falco Serena ITA 1989 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'19''57 788,61
6 Gignone Anastasia ITA 1990 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 01'37''31 644,85
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100 Dorso Master 30 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cutillo Lidia ITA 1985 UISP River Borgaro 01'49''08 579,85

100 Dorso Master 35 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Baravalle Simona ITA 1980 UISP Vivisport 01'13''47 871,92
Gatti Chiara ITA 1979 UISP Vivisport Squalificato

100 Dorso Master 40 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vanzetti Valeria ITA 1975 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'12''30 914,25

100 Dorso Master 45 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ferrero Marisa ITA 1969 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'47''85 627,26
2 Adami Giorgia ITA 1970 UISP Vivisport 01'52''32 602,30

100 Dorso Master 50 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ardizzone Alessandra ITA 1963 UISP Vivisport 01'37''84 721,79
2 Rocca Serena ITA 1967 UISP River Borgaro 01'46''08 665,72
3 Allamandri Carla ITA 1963 UISP Vivisport 01'48''69 649,74
4 Longo Maria Luisa ITA 1964 UISP River Borgaro 01'57''58 600,61

100 Dorso Master 55 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lanfranco Rossana ITA 1960 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'52''92 676,76

100 Dorso Master 60 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Saia Lauretta ITA 1954 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'40''33 497,10

100 Dorso Master 65 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mariano Franca ITA 1952 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'52''11 755,78
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100 Dorso Under 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Berardino Alessandro ITA 1999 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 01'16''62

100 Dorso Master 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zanatta Lorenzo ITA 1995 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'08''91
2 Santi Gianluca ITA 1997 UISP Vivisport 01'09''82
3 Longo Lorenzo ITA 1995 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 01'16''28
4 Singh Alex ITA 1996 UISP Vivisport 01'34''59

100 Dorso Master 25 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Ruosi Simone ITA 1988 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'06''71 825,36
2 Ferraro Luca ITA 1991 UISP Vivisport 01'12''96 754,66
3 Grasso Alessandro ITA 1989 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'27''94 626,11

100 Dorso Master 30 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cappato Andrea ITA 1983 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'12''61 766,15
2 Quaglia Luca ITA 1987 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'18''61 707,67
3 Rivella Luca ITA 1986 Freestyle Nuoto 01'19''49 699,84
4 Nervo Luigi ITA 1984 UISP Vivisport 01'35''37 583,31

100 Dorso Master 35 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cortassa Igor ITA 1978 UISP Vivisport 01'34''92 602,82

100 Dorso Master 40 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Doronzo Francesco ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'20''00 723,75

100 Dorso Master 45 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Salerno Tonino ITA 1968 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'57''99 500,38
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100 Dorso Master 50 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ricci Gianluca ITA 1967 UISP Vivisport 01'12''70 844,84
2 De Michieli Franco ITA 1963 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'31''71 669,72

100 Dorso Master 55 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Baldas Giorgio ITA 1962 UISP River Borgaro 01'35''88 677,51

100 Dorso Master 60 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Guarnieri Vincenzo ITA 1957 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'02''33 556,69

100 Dorso Master 65 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 La Rosa Giuseppe ITA 1950 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'10''20 560,83

100 Dorso Master 70 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fea Alberto Sergio ITA 1944 UISP Vivisport 02'14''63 573,27

100 Dorso Master 75 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ceola Silvio ITA 1941 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'46''52 783,70

100 Dorso Master 80 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tiberi Mario Augusto ITA 1937 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'12''18 693,68

50 Stile Libero Under 20 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lambiase Irene ITA 2001 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'33''10
2 Albonico Ludovica Roberta ITA 2006 UISP Regionale Piemonte Nuoto 00'39''09

50 Stile Libero Master 20 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nocita Serena ITA 1994 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'28''59
2 Riello Elisabetta ITA 1993 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'29''36
3 Tagliavini Martina ITA 1995 UISP River Borgaro 00'30''13
4 Carpinteri Laura ITA 1993 UISP River Borgaro 00'30''46
5 Castria Aurelia ITA 1997 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'32''12
6 Marmo Greta ITA 1997 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'32''22
7 Rianna Camilla ITA 1997 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'35''32
8 Boschetto Alessia ITA 1995 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'42''18
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50 Stile Libero Master 25 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Scurti Melinda ITA 1992 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'30''33 849,65
2 Ragno Valentina ITA 1989 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'30''79 836,96
3 Falco Serena ITA 1989 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'31''37 821,49
4 Nuti Laura ITA 1989 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'31''70 812,93
5 Musico' Monica ITA 1992 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'31''74 811,91
6 Rizzo Federica ITA 1990 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'34''50 746,96
7 Gignone Anastasia ITA 1990 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'36''87 698,94
8 Sburlati Ilaria ITA 1990 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'37''77 682,29
9 Cicako Atea ITA 1989 Sisport SPA SSD 00'39''74 648,47

50 Stile Libero Master 30 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marengo Chiara ITA 1983 UISP Vivisport 00'35''31 729,82
2 Gallerani Alice ITA 1984 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'36''10 713,85
3 Gatti Lucia ITA 1985 UISP Vivisport 00'36''63 703,52
4 Matera Lara ITA 1985 Freestyle Nuoto 00'37''35 689,96
5 Sarcinelli Simona ITA 1984 Nuoto Club Alessandria 00'43''02 599,02
6 Aita Marianna ITA 1987 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'47''48 542,75

50 Stile Libero Master 35 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Arato Veronica ITA 1979 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'36''32 722,47

50 Stile Libero Master 40 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vanzetti Valeria ITA 1975 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'28''51 938,97
2 Mondino Laura ITA 1976 UISP Vivisport 00'34''32 780,01
3 De Martini Paola Davina ITA 1973 UISP River Borgaro 00'37''45 714,82
4 Caruso Elena ITA 1977 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'40''03 668,75
5 Dotta Barbara ITA 1975 UISP Vivisport 00'40''27 664,76
6 Musso Maria Alessandra ITA 1977 UISP River Borgaro 00'43''34 617,67
7 Pahoskaya Natallia ITA 1975 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'47''17 567,52

50 Stile Libero Master 45 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Curletti Roberta ITA 1971 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'32''89 824,57
2 Dal Farra Barbara Marisa Cristina ITA 1968 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'33''10 819,34
3 Lazzaro Debora ITA 1969 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'33''93 799,29
4 Adami Giorgia ITA 1970 UISP Vivisport 00'41''25 657,45
5 Fiorentino Annunziata ITA 1971 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'41''50 653,49
6 Farina Stefania ITA 1970 Sisport SPA SSD 00'41''96 646,33
7 Cornetto Marialisa ITA 1969 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'46''91 578,13
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50 Stile Libero Master 50 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Benassi Daniela ITA 1965 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'34''97 802,69
2 Monterisi Francesca ITA 1963 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'42''68 657,69
3 Allamandri Carla ITA 1963 UISP Vivisport 00'42''99 652,94

50 Stile Libero Master 55 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ugrote Sara ITA 1962 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'37''80 770,63
2 Lanfranco Rossana ITA 1960 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'42''34 688,00
3 Salomone Irma ITA 1962 UISP Vivisport 00'44''80 650,22

50 Stile Libero Master 60 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Caprioli Cristina ITA 1953 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'42''43 720,72
2 Luigiano Francesca ITA 1956 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'00''09 508,90
3 Saia Lauretta ITA 1954 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'01''26 499,18

50 Stile Libero Master 65 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mariano Franca ITA 1952 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'17''62 414,97

50 Stile Libero Master 70 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Micellino Luisita ITA 1943 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'10''68 488,82
2 Micellino Maria Adelaide ITA 1946 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'18''37 440,86

50 Stile Libero Master 80 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nicol Rita ITA 1934 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'31''96 446,28

50 Stile Libero Under 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Caldo Francesco ITA 1998 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'28''15
2 Berardino Alessandro ITA 1999 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'28''52
3 Bianucci Federico ITA 2000 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'29''20
4 Mattiauda Mattia ITA 2000 UISP Vivisport 00'29''97
5 Robiolio Bose Alessio ITA 2000 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'32''61
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50 Stile Libero Master 20 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bonicatto Daniele ITA 1994 UISP River Borgaro 00'25''16
2 Ricardi Federico ITA 1994 UISP River Borgaro 00'25''74
3 Beratto Davide ITA 1995 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'27''61
4 Colore Enrico ITA 1997 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'27''74
5 Longo Lorenzo ITA 1995 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'29''57
6 Barisone Lorenzo ITA 1996 UISP Vivisport 00'30''52

Bertolino Stefano ITA 1997 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'30''52
8 Singh Alex ITA 1996 UISP Vivisport 00'32''58
9 Picariello Silvio ITA 1995 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'32''74
10 Cornelio Andrea ITA 1993 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'33''58
11 Giaccone Alessio ITA 1993 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'34''96
12 Arias Francesco ITA 1993 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'35''19

50 Stile Libero Master 25 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Madama Leonardo ITA 1991 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'26''91 827,57
2 De Ruosi Simone ITA 1988 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'27''83 800,22
3 Volpato Mattia ITA 1991 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'28''28 787,48
4 Marini Federico ITA 1991 Nuoto Club Alessandria 00'28''31 786,65
5 Hovi Deni ITA 1990 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'29''24 761,63

50 Stile Libero Master 30 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Salvador Federico ITA 1983 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'28''57 784,74
2 Rosato Nicola ITA 1986 UISP River Borgaro 00'28''71 780,91
3 Bellotti Mirko ITA 1983 Sisport SPA SSD 00'29''81 752,10
4 Sabaini Lorenzo ITA 1985 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'29''91 749,58
5 Sterpin Luca ITA 1986 Freestyle Nuoto 00'29''94 748,83
6 Corgiat Mecio Luca ITA 1984 UISP River Borgaro 00'30''16 743,37
7 Prato Alessandro ITA 1985 UISP Vivisport 00'30''26 740,91
8 Parisi Cristian ITA 1986 UISP Vivisport 00'30''31 739,69
9 Tallone Federico ITA 1983 UISP Vivisport 00'30''56 733,64
10 Cortese Andrea ITA 1983 Freestyle Nuoto 00'30''63 731,96
11 Naclerio Mirko ITA 1983 Nuoto Club Alessandria 00'30''96 724,16
12 Rivella Luca ITA 1986 Freestyle Nuoto 00'31''18 719,05
13 Roccia Luca ITA 1985 UISP Vivisport 00'31''64 708,60
14 Nervo Luigi ITA 1984 UISP Vivisport 00'35''65 628,89
15 Cipolla Luca ITA 1984 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'40''34 555,78
16 Fiorello Salvatore ITA 1987 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'43''50 515,40
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50 Stile Libero Master 35 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Onadi Marcello ITA 1981 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'25''63 889,97
2 Vignetta Roberto ITA 1979 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'30''44 749,34
3 Di Pumpo Orazio ITA 1982 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'32''00 712,81
4 Ciriotti Matteo ITA 1978 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'32''82 695,00

50 Stile Libero Master 40 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Brisone Carlo Alberto ITA 1976 UISP Vivisport 00'25''55 917,42
2 Chiantini Michele ITA 1977 UISP Vivisport 00'26''36 889,23
3 Traversa Stefano ITA 1975 UISP Vivisport 00'26''97 869,11
4 Vitrotti Luca ITA 1973 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'27''24 860,50
5 Blonna Davide ITA 1977 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'28''21 830,91
6 Barrile Fabio Angelo ITA 1977 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'31''62 741,30
7 Doronzo Francesco ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'32''32 725,25
8 Robotti Giancarlo ITA 1974 Nuoto Club Alessandria 00'33''06 709,01
9 Fazzari Luigi Vincenzo ITA 1974 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'34''45 680,41
10 Coppolino Giorgio ITA 1976 UISP Vivisport 00'36''12 648,95
11 Del Visco Christian ITA 1975 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'36''27 646,26
12 Davì Antonino ITA 1974 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'36''73 638,17
13 Bessone Ivano ITA 1975 UISP Vivisport 00'36''77 637,48
14 Patania Giuseppe ITA 1976 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'37''00 633,51

50 Stile Libero Master 45 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bucci Gabriele ITA 1970 UISP Vivisport 00'29''37 814,10
2 Bevilacqua Sergio Enzo ITA 1972 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'30''08 794,88
3 Scapellato Corrado ITA 1971 Sisport SPA SSD 00'30''47 784,71
4 Fornero Gianluca ITA 1968 Freestyle Nuoto 00'32''48 736,15
5 Pecorini Elio Mauro ITA 1970 Freestyle Nuoto 00'33''57 712,24
6 Albonico Marzio ITA 1970 Sisport SPA SSD 00'35''34 676,57
7 Serano Paolo ITA 1969 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 00'40''78 586,32

50 Stile Libero Master 50 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rodella Mauro ITA 1963 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'26''85 917,69
2 Fortini Marco ITA 1967 UISP River Borgaro 00'28''64 860,34
3 Tagliavini Roberto ITA 1963 UISP River Borgaro 00'31''10 792,28
4 Scotta Massimiliano ITA 1967 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'31''63 779,01
5 Bernocco Alberto ITA 1963 UISP Vivisport 00'35''51 693,89
6 Corbo Maurizio ITA 1966 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'37''45 657,94
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50 Stile Libero Master 55 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ponteprino Mauro ITA 1960 UISP Vivisport 00'29''58 854,29
2 Trucco Mauro ITA 1962 UISP River Borgaro 00'34''52 732,04
3 Gastaldi Paolo ITA 1962 UISP Vivisport 00'46''69 541,23
4 Facciolla Raffaele ITA 1958 Sisport SPA SSD 00'53''15 475,45

50 Stile Libero Master 60 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lapi Paolo ITA 1955 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'35''47 732,17
2 Mancusi Carlo ITA 1956 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'39''00 665,90
3 Chemello Roberto ITA 1957 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'40''82 636,21
4 Caldaresi Nicola ITA 1957 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'45''57 569,89

50 Stile Libero Master 65 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 La Rosa Giuseppe ITA 1950 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'40''21 672,47

50 Stile Libero Master 70 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bonelli Roberto ITA 1947 UISP River Borgaro 00'37''22 769,48
2 Mesiti Roberto ITA 1947 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'44''20 647,96
3 Zinna Menotti ITA 1943 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'44''74 640,14
4 Rossi Carlo ITA 1943 UISP River Borgaro 00'45''41 630,70
5 Fea Alberto Sergio ITA 1944 UISP Vivisport 00'53''79 532,44

50 Stile Libero Master 75 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Giraudo Giulio ITA 1941 UISP Vivisport 00'47''89 651,70

50 Stile Libero Master 80 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Perondini Gioegio ITA 1937 Sisport SPA SSD 00'36''40 919,23

Mistaffetta 4x50 Stile Libero M68-79 Femmine

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 02'00''10
(Longo Lorenzo, Bezzo Tabata, Marmo Greta, Beratto Davide)
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Mistaffetta 4x50 Stile Libero M80-119 Femmine

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 UISP River Borgaro 01'51''08 20,26
(Tagliavini Martina, Ricardi Federico, Carpinteri Laura, Bonicatto Daniele)

2 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'57''81 19,10
(Madama Leonardo, Volpato Mattia, Castria Aurelia, Musico' Monica)

3 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 02'00''54 18,67
(Costa Roberto, Rizzo Federica, Riello Elisabetta, Hovi Deni)

4 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'05''71 17,90
(Ragno Valentina, Arato Veronica, Quaglia Luca, Violi Marco)

5 UISP Vivisport 02'06''88 17,73
(Santi Gianluca, Ferraro Luca, Marengo Chiara, Gatti Lucia)

6 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'09''16 17,42
(Caldo Francesco, Caruso Elena, Lambiase Irene, Bianucci Federico)

Mistaffetta 4x50 Stile Libero M120-159 Femmine

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'56''02 878,38
(Vitrotti Luca, Salvador Federico, Scurti Melinda, Virgilio Alessia)

2 UISP Vivisport 01'59''14 855,38
(Brisone Carlo Alberto, Vergari Diego, Migliorini Francesca, Baravalle Simona)

3 UISP River Borgaro 02'10''25 782,42
(Fortini Marco, Caudera Elisa, Marietta Andrea Giovanna, Rosato Nicola)

4 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'11''58 774,51
(Patania Giuseppe, Falco Serena, Del Visco Christian, Nocita Serena)

5 Nuoto Club Alessandria 02'19''01 733,11
(Naclerio Mirko, Gallo Valentina, Sarcinelli Simona, Marini Federico)

6 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 02'28''84 684,69
(Sburlati Ilaria, Picariello Silvio, Pahoskaya Natallia, Di Pumpo Orazio)

7 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'42''02 629,00
(Garcia Enrique, Fiorello Salvatore, Aita Marianna, Ferrero Marisa)

Mistaffetta 4x50 Stile Libero M160-199 Femmine

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'54''86 902,66
(Rodella Mauro, Vanzetti Valeria, Vignetta Roberto, Nuti Laura)

2 UISP Vivisport 02'05''84 823,90
(Chiantini Michele, Traversa Stefano, Mondino Roberta, Mondino Laura)

3 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'07''91 810,57
(Barrile Fabio Angelo, Dal Farra Barbara Marisa Cristina, Gallerani Alice, Blonna Davide)

4 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 02'10''91 791,99
(Autiero Andrea, Curletti Daniela, Ciriotti Matteo, Curletti Roberta)

5 UISP River Borgaro 02'25''21 714,00
(De Martini Paola Davina, Baldas Giorgio, Tagliavini Roberto)

6 Orange Torino S.D. SRL 02'28''28 699,22
(Benassi Daniela, Davì Antonino, Serano Paolo, Gignone Anastasia)

7 Sisport SPA SSD 02'34''27 672,07
(Albonico Marzio, Farina Stefania, Perondini Gioegio, Cicako Atea)

8 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'50''40 608,45
(Fazzari Luigi Vincenzo, Fiocchi Luisella Stefania Elena, Fiorentino Annunziata, Signore Massimiliano)
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Mistaffetta 4x50 Stile Libero M200-239 Femmine

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 UISP Vivisport 02'19''78 788,17
(Bucci Gabriele, Bernocco Alberto, Adami Giorgia, Ardizzone Alessandra)

2 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'20''31 785,19
(Scotta Massimiliano, Lazzaro Debora, Lanfranco Rossana, Corbo Maurizio)

3 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'20''38 784,80
(Bevilacqua Sergio Enzo, Monterisi Francesca, Ugrote Sara, Bianchi Roberto)

Mistaffetta 4x50 Stile Libero M240-279 Femmine

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 UISP River Borgaro 02'43''42 736,14
(Bonelli Roberto, Longo Maria Luisa, Rossi Carlo, Rocca Serena)

2 UISP Vivisport 02'45''57 726,58
(Ponteprino Mauro, Allamandri Carla, Giraudo Giulio, Salomone Irma)

3 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'51''57 701,17
(De Michieli Franco, Borgna Elena, La Rosa Giuseppe, Caprioli Cristina)

Mistaffetta 4x50 Stile Libero M280-319 Femmine

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Azzurra Sport ASD 04'20''02 531,81
(Nicol Rita, Greco Umberto, Micellino Luisita, Chemello Roberto)
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